
PHASE

Project name
DEADP 

Ref. No.
16/3/3/6/7/1/B5/2/1403/19

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Theo van Rooyen TSR Boerdery Pty Ltd/ Howbill Farming Pty Ltd P.O. Box 86 Koue Bokkeveld 6836 0832757298 tsr@howbill.co.za

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. Theo van Rooyen TSR Boerdery Pty Ltd/ Howbill Farming Pty Ltd P.O. Box 86 Koue Bokkeveld 6836 0832757298 tsr@howbill.co.za

3.1 Same as property owner

4. Municipality

4.1 Mr David Nasson Witzenberg Municipality (Municipal Manager) P.O. Box 44 Ceres 6835 023 316 8196 023 316 1877 david@witzenberg.gov.za

4.2 Mr M Mgajo Cape Winelands District Municipality P.O. Box 91 Worcester 6849 023 342 8449

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 Mr. Dirk Swart Ward 3 Councillor P.O Box 44 Ceres 6835 0233161854 233168133 dirk@witzenberg.gov.za

5.2 Mr. Hennie Smit Ward 5 Councillor P.O Box 44 Ceres 6835 0233161854 233168133 henniesmit@witzenberg.gov.za

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1 None

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Ms. MP Makonko DWS: Olifants River Private Bag X16 Sanlamhof 7532 0219416114 pmakonko@dws.gov.za

7.2 Me Vicki Hudson Cape Nature Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 021 866 8029 021 866 1523 vhudson@capenature.co.za

7.3 Mr Waseefa Dhansay Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9543 021 483 9845 Waseefa.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za

7.4 Mr. Cor Van der Walt WC Department of Agriculture - Landuse Management Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdW@elsenburg.com

7.5 Mr Rassie Nieuwoudt DWS Water Resource Management - Berg/ Olifants Clanwilliam 8135 027 482 2233 NieuwoudtR@dws.gov.za

7.6 Ms. Vatiswa Venfolo DWS Private Bag X16 Sanlamhof 7532 0219416114 VenfoloV@dws.gov.za

8. Neighbours

8.1 Mr Theo van Rooyen TSR Boerdery Plaas 445 - de Hoek/ Kleinvlei 083 275 7298 Theovanrooyen07@gmail.com/ tsr@howbill.co.za

8.2 Mr Nico van der Merwe Wagen Drift 213 &  Wagendrifts Ber 215 083 44 9760 admin@wadrift.com

8.3 Mr Raymond Gibson Parys RE291 023 009 2992 raymond@howbill.co.za

8.4 Mr Charl Du Toit Hoop en uitkoms 297 023 317 0665 charljnr@dekeur.co.za 

8.5 Mr Christo Coetzer Hartebees Kloof 1/216 christo@zz2.co.za

 9. Other

9.1 Mr Tian Erasmus Howbill Farming Financial Manager P.O Box 146 Ceres 6835 082 575 5006 tian@howbill.co.za 

9.2 Mr

Denzil van der Merwe

Kouebokkeveld Irrigation Board denzil@morester.co.za / 

cereskbvlandbouvereniging@gmail.com

9.3 Mr Antonie van Staden Natural Resources Development / Bertie van Zyl Pty Ltd 0825766355 antonie@zz2.co.za; phile@zz2.co.za

9.4 Christo Coetzer Loch Lynne Boerdery Pty Ltd christo@zz2.co.za

Retief du Toit Bokveldskloof Boerdery Pty Ltd retief@zz2.co.za

3. Occupiers

1. Applicant

Kleinvlei Dam, Portion 1 Farm 

Kleinvlei No 209

15 Nov 2019

SCOPING REPORT PHASEREGISTER OF INTERESTED & AFFECTED PARTIES

Advert Placed: Witzenberg Herold Date

mailto:tsr@howbill.co.za
mailto:tsr@howbill.co.za
mailto:david@witzenberg.gov.za
mailto:dirk@witzenberg.gov.za
mailto:henniesmit@witzenberg.gov.za
mailto:pmakonko@dws.gov.za
mailto:vhudson@capenature.co.za
mailto:Waseefa.Dhansay@westerncape.gov.za
mailto:corvdW@elsenburg.com
mailto:NieuwoudtR@dws.gov.za
mailto:VenfoloV@dws.gov.za
mailto:admin@wadrift.com
mailto:raymond@howbill.co.za
mailto:charljnr@dekeur.co.za
mailto:christo@zz2.co.za
mailto:tian@howbill.co.za
mailto:denzil@morester.co.za
mailto:denzil@morester.co.za
mailto:antonie@zz2.co.za
mailto:christo@zz2.co.za
mailto:retief@zz2.co.za

